9/4/2021

EIGHTH RACE
6 Furlongs. 3-Year-Olds and Up. Optional Claiming ($40,000). Purse: $72,000
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HORSE

Flightline

Escape Route
Freedom Fighter
Notre Dame
Positivity

Parnelli

Big Scott Daddy
Silver Moon Road

PR. RIDER

Prat F
Valdivia J Jr
Velazquez J R
Cedillo A
Rispoli U
Van Dyke D
Frey K
PyferJ

WT. COMMENTS

119
119
119
122
121
119
122
114

Probable Post 5:07 PDT

PR.ODDS

4-5
7-2
4-1
10-1
12-1
12-1
20-1
20-1
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